
 
 

Connecticut Milk Promotion Board 
State of Connecticut 

Department of Agriculture 
 

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA 
September 16, 2021 

2:00 PM 
 

Join via Microsoft Teams 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

Call-in Number: +1 860-840-2075,,810205027#   
Phone Conference ID: 810 205 027# 

 
 

1. Call Meeting to Order 
 

2. Consideration of Amendment to Camelo Communication contract for 
additional media work in the amount of $50,000.00  

 

3. Consideration of $450.00 work item for New England Dairy to complete 
farmer engagement work 

 

4. Adjourn 
 
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWMxMDcyN2ItZjk0ZC00ZGYwLTk1ZDAtYjkzNWYzMmRkYzdj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%223f14fa99-cf25-4432-90fe-4425e62addc4%22%7d
tel:+18608402075,,810205027# 

